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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian Schaning         M 30-34        1/5       28:13        1:08  2:18:35.03     0:34.05  1:36:43.05  4:25:14.06
2     Ray Fiori              M 35-39        1/5    28:10.06     0:58.05  2:20:12.08        0:47  1:38:20.08  4:28:29.09
3     Craig Dean             M 40-44        1/8    31:24.06        0:52  2:25:08.03        0:52  1:35:22.02  4:33:39.02
4     David Garcia           M 40-44        2/8    29:41.01     2:05.07  2:30:20.07     0:58.01  1:34:21.02  4:37:26.09
5     Pancho Maya            M 40-44        3/8    29:23.01     1:06.07  2:32:09.01     1:06.08  1:38:26.04  4:42:12.03
6     Brandon Hough          M 18-24        1/2    35:10.05     1:35.04  2:36:27.03     1:22.09  1:28:47.08     4:43:24
7     Thomas Schulz          M 40-44        4/8    31:33.03     1:11.08  2:35:51.03     1:04.03  1:39:41.02     4:49:22
8     Michael Gray           M 45-49        1/7    38:12.03     1:34.02  2:35:11.06     1:16.01  1:47:42.09  5:03:57.04
9     Clay Hathorn           M 50-54        1/5    33:59.07     0:53.01  2:43:04.02     0:41.06  1:47:13.02     5:05:52
10    Noel Tavan             M 25-29        1/5    44:19.07     0:50.04  2:39:29.07     0:59.02  1:44:19.09  5:09:59.01
11    Yuri Chavez            M 50-54        2/5    37:10.08     2:18.03  2:46:49.08     1:21.05  1:42:27.04  5:10:07.09
12    Erica McKenzie         F 40-44        1/6    39:32.03     1:27.09  2:49:28.07        0:41  1:42:45.03  5:13:55.05
13    Dan Johnson            M 45-49        2/7    36:26.03     1:12.02  2:41:04.06        1:06     1:55:25  5:15:14.03
14    Lisa Wourms            F 45-49        1/1    36:57.08     1:48.01  2:40:14.09     0:56.05  1:56:54.09  5:16:52.05
15    S. Hatten              M 40-44        5/8    37:51.03     1:42.04  2:39:33.06     1:08.01  1:57:43.03  5:17:58.08
16    Julie Kowal            F 30-34        1/6    33:37.06        1:25  2:44:17.08     0:50.08  1:58:00.03  5:18:11.07
17    Brady Cooley           M 25-29        2/5    37:51.01     1:10.09  2:53:00.05     0:32.07  1:54:27.09  5:27:03.03
18    Scott James            M 45-49        3/7    35:12.03     1:54.09  2:50:12.05     0:56.08  1:58:49.03     5:27:06
19    Andrew Nelson          M 30-34        2/5    33:21.05     1:38.08  2:46:48.04        0:40     2:05:12  5:27:40.08
20    Norman Buckley         M 50-54        3/5    40:12.07     3:58.06  2:51:34.01     2:30.09  2:00:14.09  5:38:31.03
21    Dave Carey             M 45-49        4/7    40:26.06     3:07.02     2:54:38     2:42.01  1:57:51.02  5:38:45.02
22    Juli Huddleston        F 30-34        2/6    36:59.01        1:48  3:02:34.02     1:05.02  2:01:03.08  5:43:30.05
23    Kathryn Taylor         F 30-34        3/6    31:15.04     2:21.09  3:11:54.05     1:14.04  2:04:51.04  5:51:37.08
24    Sean McGuire           M 45-49        5/7    34:00.01     3:54.05  2:59:56.07     2:38.01  2:13:19.01  5:53:48.06
25    Annarose Pandey        F 40-44        2/6    45:02.08     2:56.06  3:17:56.02              1:50:47.02     5:56:43
26    Scott Duncombe         M 25-29        3/5    39:47.05     3:11.06  2:55:47.04     1:35.04  2:16:29.01  5:56:51.03
27    Anita Risberg          F 55-59        1/2    45:18.03     4:07.07  3:15:47.04              1:56:45.08  6:01:59.03
28    Chris Reinmuth         M 40-44        6/8    44:25.01        4:19  2:58:05.06     4:34.08  2:11:30.09  6:02:55.06
29    Erik Morris            M 18-24        2/2    35:18.06     3:09.03  3:11:57.02     1:25.03  2:16:36.07  6:08:27.04
30    Brett Joyce            M 40-44        7/8    43:40.07     2:46.05  3:00:03.04     1:35.04  2:20:38.01  6:08:44.03
31    Holger Hennig          M 50-54        4/5    39:44.07        2:58  3:04:59.06     2:37.03  2:25:03.06  6:15:23.04
32    Brian Dessinger        M 45-49        6/7    37:05.04     0:57.01  3:01:05.02     1:28.01  2:37:09.01     6:17:45
33    Adam Southard          M 35-39        2/5    51:24.04        2:38     3:05:50     1:52.08  2:17:28.01  6:19:13.05
34    Dan Larson             M 40-44        8/8    42:12.04     2:10.06  3:25:13.09              2:10:14.06  6:19:51.06
35    Clover Royes           F 40-44        3/6    53:56.01     2:13.04  3:05:50.08                 2:18:25  6:20:25.04
36    Erica Crisp            F 40-44        4/6    37:03.01     3:13.02  3:14:18.09     1:54.01  2:26:13.04  6:22:42.08
37    Carly Schmidt          F 25-29        1/1       38:01        7:31  3:22:32.07                 2:14:38  6:22:42.08
38    Sam Duke               M 35-39        3/5    47:20.07     3:18.02  2:59:13.01        3:26  2:31:39.02  6:24:57.04
39    Kat Degroat            F 35-39        1/2    52:58.02     3:34.02  3:39:59.06                 1:52:12  6:28:44.02
40    Stephen Nielsen        M 30-34        3/5    46:00.05     5:48.08     2:52:46     5:43.06  2:39:39.01  6:29:58.03
41    Rich Duncombe          M 55-59        1/2       42:15     2:34.02  3:21:16.08              2:24:33.01  6:30:39.03
42    Kevin Murphy           M 50-54        5/5    53:23.01     4:12.04     3:02:45     2:23.03  2:28:44.02  6:31:28.02
43    Ernesto Samudio        M 30-34        4/5    46:56.02     3:55.06  3:18:43.08              2:25:37.09  6:35:13.05
44    Patrick Losson         M 25-29        4/5    46:06.08     2:49.08  3:25:10.08                 2:23:25  6:37:32.06
45    Heather Mills          F 30-34        4/6    44:04.02     2:44.07  3:25:29.08              2:26:47.06  6:39:06.05
46    Michael Jansa          M 25-29        5/5    52:24.02              3:26:38.03              2:25:21.05  6:44:24.02
47    Mo Callahan            F 50-54        1/3    36:34.05     1:50.03  3:14:24.01     1:32.05  2:56:19.05  6:50:41.01
48    Richard Faulhaber      M 35-39        4/5    52:54.08     4:55.09  3:14:05.06              2:40:41.06     6:52:38
49    Erin McPeak            F 30-34        5/6    35:28.06     7:19.07  3:44:42.01              2:27:24.08  6:54:55.03
50    Miller Henderson       F 30-34        6/6    47:02.04     2:58.04  3:41:07.07              2:24:22.07  6:55:31.02
51    Brian Appel            M 30-34        5/5       47:39     3:50.07  3:25:26.01              2:40:42.03  6:57:38.02
52    Nathalie Huguet        F 40-44        5/6    45:21.01     2:44.02  3:44:36.06              2:27:37.02  7:00:19.02
53    Doug Monahan           M 55-59        2/2    45:38.09     3:38.09  3:41:28.06              2:30:18.03  7:01:04.08
54    Leanne Schrotzberger   F 50-54        2/3    32:57.02     1:21.04  3:45:52.03              2:42:48.08  7:02:59.07
55    April Anderson         F 55-59        2/2    44:57.01     3:05.01  3:21:14.07              2:54:50.06  7:04:07.06
56    Susan Hobbs            F 40-44        6/6    56:38.08        2:09  3:40:02.08              2:30:34.02  7:09:24.09
57    Mathew Greenberg       M 45-49        7/7    46:03.03        2:50  3:27:38.05              2:55:18.01  7:11:50.01
58    Michael Boyce          M 60-64        1/1    45:28.02     3:51.09  3:34:58.04              3:04:30.03  7:28:48.09
59    Michael Bradbury       M 35-39        5/5    44:27.09     4:38.06  4:06:56.04              2:58:13.02  7:54:16.03
60    Christine Murphy       F 50-54        3/3    49:13.09     3:55.07  3:59:09.06              3:19:12.09  8:11:32.02
61    Charity Creech         F 35-39        2/2    58:13.08     3:30.09  3:57:32.06              3:27:11.05  8:26:28.09
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